Hewlett Packard Enterprise

S&T MOLD SRL

Moldova

Is authorized under HPE Partner Ready Delivery for the following segments with HPE branded service:

HPE Aruba Networking Switching: BF,IS HPE Aruba Networking Wireless: BF,IS HPE 3PAR StoreServ Storage hardware: BF,IS HPE Apollo, HPE Alletra 4000, HPE Cray XD: BF HPE Integrity Servers: BF HPE Primera 600, HPE Alletra 9000 Hardware: IS,BF HPE Nimble Storage, HPE Alletra 5000/6000, dHCI: IS HPE EVA Storage: BF HPE Primera 600, HPE Alletra 9000 Software: IS HPE ProLiant servers: BF,IS HPE StoreEver Storage MSL: BF HPE StoreEasy Storage NAS, MSA, HPE StoreFabric : BF HPE Synergy: IS,BF HPE StoreOnce System: BF HPE Simplivity server: BF

Date Issues: November 2, 2023 Valid until: November 2, 2024

The authorization is valid only for delivery of HPE branded services under the Partner Ready Delivery program/authorization in the country specified in this confirmation letter. Partners should refrain from using this confirmation letter if they no longer qualify as an authorized Partner Ready Delivery partner within the validity period stated above.

mandedio

Kwan Chee Hong WW Partner Delivery Director